
                        РЕЖИМ ДНЯ ВОЗРАТСНЫХ ГРУПП 

 

 

Режимные моменты 

Первая 

младшая 

группа  

№ 1,2 

Вторая 

младшая 

группа 

 № 3,4 

Средняя 

группа  

№ 5,9 

Старшая 

группа 

№ 6,7 

Подгото- 

вительная 

группа 

№ 8,10 

Приход детей в детский 

сад, самостоятельная 

деятельность 

07.00- 

08.00 

07.00- 

08.00 

07.00- 

08.00 

07.00 –  

08.00 

07.00- 

08.00 

Утренняя гимнастика, 

свободная игра 

08.00- 

08.10 

08.05- 

08.15 

08.05- 

08.20 

 

08.10- 

08.25 

 

08.10- 

08.30 

 

Подготовка к завтраку, 

Завтрак 

 08.10– 

08.30 

 08.15– 

08.35 

  08.20 –  

08.40 

 

  08.25 – 

 08.45 

  08.30– 

08.50 

Игры, подготовка к 

ООД 

08.30– 

09.00 

08.35- 

09.00 

  08.40 –  

09.00 

  08.45 – 

 09.00 

08.50– 

09.00 

ООД  09.00- 

09.30 

09.00– 

09.40 

09.00- 

09.50 

 

 

  


